Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
106
Avenger® Series Features
� Wall or ceiling mount
� Impact-resistant thermoplastic
� Certified CSA C22.2 No.250
� Also available as a battery unit;
see Battery Units section of this catalogue
Recess Mounted
RF105 &
Avenger® Series
Remote Emergency Lighting Fixtures
Series Lamp Type, Voltage and Wattage Colour Options
AVNG-R= remote fixture 6/9= 6V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
12/9= 12V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
Blank= factory white
BK= black
Blank= no options
VR= vandal resistant screws
990.0119-RL= tamper proof bit*
*One bit needed per order
Recess Mounted Series
RF105 – Features
� Durable themoplastic trim (metal trim as an option)
� Complete unit, no additional housing needed
� Gimbal ring adjustable on two planes to 45°
� Certified CSA C22.2 No.250
EXAMPLE: AVNG-R6/9
Avenger® Series Dimensions
Recessed Mounted EF105 Dimensions
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0026-RL
570.0025-RL
570.0045-RL
Tungsten
6V - 9W
12V - 9W
24V - 9W
See the complete list page 113
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Type Housing Head Style and Wattage Colour
RF105=
par 36
recessed
Blank= tungsten
H= quartz sealed beam
Q= halogen
S= sealed beam
Blank= plastic trim
M= metal trim
-6/9= 6V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base -24/ __ = 24V - 20 or 70 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-6/ __ = 6V - 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B -6/ __ = 6V - 9, 12,18 or 25 watts, tungsten, sealed beam
-12/ __ = 12V - 9 or 18 watts, tungsten, wedge base -12/ __ = 12V - 12, 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, sealed beam
-12/25= 12V - 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B. -6/ __ = 6V - 8, 12 or 20 watts, halogen, quartz sealed beam
-24/ __ W= 24V - 9 or 18 watts, tungsten, wedge base -12/ __ = 12V - 8, 12 or 37 watts halogen, quartz sealed beam
-24/25= 24V - 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B. -32/ __ = 32V - 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
-6 __ = 6V - 8, 12, or 20 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin -120/ __ = 120V - 10 or 15 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
-12/ __ = 12V - 8, 12, 20 or *55 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
*NOTE: "__"= insert wattage required
Blank= factory white
B= black
Wire Guards
460.0033-RL Wall Mount
Wire Guards
460.0100-RL Wall Mount
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: RF105H-6/9
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-RL
570.0025-RL
570.0045-RL
Mini tungsten,
wedge base
6V - 9W
12V - 9W
24V - 9W
See the complete list page 113
PLASTIC TRIM
Ø 55⁄8”
[14.4cm]
33⁄8”
[8.6cm]
Ø 8”
[20.4cm]
Made in Canada